Department

Park Maintenance Services
Code Enforcement
Administration
Administrative Services
Community Development
Recreation Services
Youth Learning Center
City Clerk

Animal Control Svc
Senior Center

City Council

Planning

Employees

w b
o N

—_—
A O W N D O OO LT OO O

Total Wages

$817,835
$745,427
$553,374
$495,595
$490,298
$427,251
$198,074
$122,961
$113,825
$80,229
$72,212
$1,110

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$162,480
$66,957
$112,332
$146,633
$120,819
$105,400
$16,984
$20,456
$2,206
$20,940
$92,737
$0



