Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Maintenance Services	42	\$817,835	\$162,480
Code Enforcement	39	\$745,427	\$66,957
Administration	9	\$553,374	\$112,332
Administrative Services	6	\$495,595	\$146,633
Community Development	5	\$490,298	\$120,819
Recreation Services	16	\$427,251	\$105,400
Youth Learning Center	19	\$198,074	\$16,984
City Clerk	2	\$122,961	\$20,456
Animal Control Svc	7	\$113,825	\$2,206
Senior Center	3	\$80,229	\$20,940
City Council	6	\$72,212	\$92,737
Planning	4	\$1,110	\$0